
N1/2 LOT 116 HI-DRI ACRES UNIT 2

484-137, 686-487, 694-566, 716-3

TOOTLE KATHLEEN/TOOTLE JERRY
4007 SW MAULDIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-5121

15-5S-16-03626-128

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/10/2026 KS 0.83 13,363 0 0 13,363

STANDARD
3

66,324
7,400
13,363
87,087

0
87,087

0
87,087
87,087

0

87,087

1285/0580 11/24/2014 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHLEEN TOOTLE

KATHLEEN TOOTLE & J

1208/2011 1/25/2011 WD Q I 01 66,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIMBERLY A MILLER

KATHLEEN TOOTLE

2026
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XFOB:1:1: HOMES OF MERIT MH

HX Base Yr

4007 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0800 02 1,935 142.8185 85.69 165,810 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 288 100 288 9,872

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 51,825

UOP 240 25 60 2,056

UOP 300 25 75 2,571

2,340 1,935 66,324

BAS= W56 S27 E10 UOP=  S10 E30 N10 W30$ E46 N3 BAS= E12N4
UOP= E12 N20 W12 S20$ N20 W12 S24$ N24$.

BAS

56

27

10
46 3

24

UOP10

30

10

30

BAS

12

4

20

12

24

UOP

12

20

12

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 0 0 3 50 150

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 0.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.15 14,000.00 16,100.00 13,363


